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Aldasoro Ranch Design Review Board

2025 DRB Meeting & Noticing Dates 

*Monthly Meetings Have Changed to the 2nd Thursday of the Month

DRB Board Meeting Date 
Applications Due 
40 days prior to meeting 

Noticing Postmark Deadline 
30 days prior to meeting 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 November 30, 2024 December 10, 2024 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 January 4, 2025 January 14, 2025 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 February 1, 2025 February 11, 2025 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 March 1, 2025 March 11, 2025 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 March 29, 2025 April 8, 2025 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 May 3, 2025 May 13, 2025 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 May 31, 2025 June 10, 2025 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 July 5, 2025 July 15, 2025 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 August 2, 2025 August 12, 2025 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 August 30, 2025 September 9, 2025 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 October 4, 2025 October 14, 2025 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 November 1, 2025 November 11, 2025 
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